
Emissions (Stack) Testing List 

 
This list of firms is provided as a courtesy by the North Dakota Department of Health.  It is not all-inclusive, nor does it constitute an endorsement of the listed firms by the 

Department. These firms have either tested in North Dakota in the past 3-5 years or have asked to be included on this list. Additional stack testing firms can be found under EPA’s 
bulletin board system at http://www.epa.gov/ttn under EMC and Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ). 
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Air Pollution Testing, Inc. 
5530 Marshall St. 
Arvada, CO 80002 
http://airpollutiontesting.net  

Mike McNaughton 
303-420-5949 #25 
mike@airtest.net 

Airtech Environmental 
Services, Inc. 
702 W 48th Ave., Unit J 
Denver, CO 80216 
http://www.airtechenv.com/ 

Patrick Clark 
303-670-0530 
303-670-4130 (Fax) 
 

American Engineering 
Testing, Inc. 
550 Cleveland Ave. North 
Saint Paul, MN 55114 

Robert R. Elliott 
651-659-9001 
651-659-1379 (Fax) 
Relliott@amengtest.com 

Antea Group USA 
3855 Precision Drive, Suite 160 
Loveland, CO 80538 
www.anteagroup.com 

Chris D. Keefe 
970-292-1880 
970-292-1886 
chris.keefe 
@anteagroup.com 

Aspen Consulting & 
Testing, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1138 
Helena, MT 59624 
www.aspentesting.com 

Ed Santos 
406-457-5188 
406-449-7072 (Fax) 
ed@mt.net 

Barr Engineering Co. 
4700 West 77th St., Suite 200 
Minneapolis, MN 55435 
www.barr.com 

1-800-632-2277  
952-832-2600 
952-832-2601 (Fax) 

Barr Engineering Co. 
234 West Century Ave. 
Bismarck, ND 58503 

701-255-5471 
701-222-6371 (Fax) 

Bison Engineering, Inc. 
1400 11th Ave. 
Helena, MT 59601 
www.bison-eng.com 

Kathy Johnson 
1-800-571-7346    
406-442-5768 
406-449-6653 (Fax) 
Bison@bison-eng.com 

Bison Engineering, Inc. 
1111 Maggie Ln. 
Billings, MT 59101 
www.bison-eng.com 

406-896-1716 
406-896-1725 (Fax) 
Bison@bison-eng.com 

Campbell-Sevey, Inc. 
15350 Minnetonka Blvd. 
Minnetonka, MN 55345 

Bob Bohlken 
952-935-2345 
952-935-2015 (Fax) 
main@campbell-
sevey.com 

Clean Air Engineering 
500 W. Wood St. 
Palatine, IL 60067 

Dean Hart 
800-627-0033 
847-991-3385 (Fax) 
dhart@cleanair.com 

Comprehensive Emission 
Services, Inc. 
P.O. Box 910 
Waukee, IA 50263 

Timothy Titus 
515-987-0200 
tim@testces.com 

CPS Engineering & Land 
Surveying 
308 2nd Ave. North 
Grand Forks, ND 58203 
www.cpsnd.com      

Mike Korman 
701-746-7459 
701-746-8948 (Fax) 
Mkorman@cpsnd.com 

Eagle Mountain Scientific, 
Inc. 
8905 Autumn Oaks Dr., Suite 2 
Rockford, MN 55373 

Brian Durkop 
763-477-4462 
763-477-5991 (Fax) 
Bdurkop@eagle-msi.com 

Energy & Environmental 
Measurement Corporation 
1744 Mullowney Ln. 
Billings, MT 59101 

Dave Wang 
406-252-4450 
406-252-6350 (Fax) 

GE Energy Management 
Services, Inc. 
1301 Corporate Center Dr.,  
Suite 177 
Eagan, MN 55121 

Jim Tryba 
651-686-0700 
651-686-4434 (Fax) 
james.tryba@ge.com 

Interpoll Laboratories, Inc. 
4500 Ball Rd. NE 
Circle Pines, MN 55014 

Kathy Eickstadt 
763-786-6020 
763-786-7854 (Fax) 
kathy.eickstadt 
@interpoll-labs.com 

Mechanical Systems, Inc. 
480 Progress Way 
Sun Prairie, WI 53590 
www.msicems.com 

Chuck Arnold 
608-825-2055 
608-825-2295 (Fax) 
info@msicems.com 

Oasis Emmission 
Consultants, Inc. 
2730 Commercial Way 
Rock, WY 82901 
www.oasisemission.com 

Deanna Smithies 
307-382-3297 
307-382-3327 (Fax) 

Optimal Air Testing 
Services, Inc. 
9971 W. Landmark Ln. 
Casper, WY 82604 

Dan Klassen 
307-237-0814 
307-237-0961 (Fax) 
optimalair@info.net 

Pace Analytical Services, 
Inc. 
1700 Elm St.SE 
Minneapolis, MN 55414 
www.pacelabs.com 

Tom Halverson 
612-607-6398 
612-607-6388 (Fax) 
tom.halverson 
@pacelabs.com 

Pinnacle Engineering, Inc. 
11541  95th Ave. N 
Minneapolis, MN 55369 
www.pineng.com 

Kris Luneau 
763-277-8423 
kluneau@pineng.com 

Pinnacle Engineering, Inc. 
7389 Airport view Dr. SW, 
Suite 400 
Rochester, MN 55902 
www.pineng.com 

Marley Ayres 
507-423-9283 
mayres@pineng.com 

Pinnacle Engineering, Inc. 
12020 Shamrock Plaza 
Omaha, NE 68154 
www.pineng.com 

Matt Henry 
763-277-8420 
mhenry@pineng.com 

Platt Environmental 
Services, Inc. 
1520 Kensington Rd., Suite 204 
Oak Brook, IL 60523 

David Ozawa 
630-521-9400 
630-521-9494 (Fax) 
DOzawa@Plattenv.com 

Precision Analysis 
29 Country Acres Rd. 
Riverton, WY 82501 

Zac Coons 
307-856-0866 
zac@precision-labs.com 

Triangle Environmental 
Services, Inc. 
P.O. Box 13294 
Research Triangle, NC 27709 

Wayne Stollings 
1-800-357-4862  
919-361-2890 
919-361-3474 (Fax) 
Wstollings@aol.com 

Wenck Associates, Inc. 
3310 Fiechtner Dr., Suite 110 
Fargo, ND 58103 

Carolyn Bue 
701-297-9600 
701-297-9601 

Western Environmental 
Services and Testing, Inc. 
913 Foster Road 
Casper, WY 82601 

Sandy Slaymaker 
307-234-5511 
307-234-8324 
sslaymaker@testair.com 

 


